Metropolitan
Breastfeeding (Kathleen
McCue)

Lactation Room
Sarah Early

Breastfeeding Center
for Greater Washington
Sibley Hospital

Shady Grove
Lactation Associates

Bethesda Pediatrics
Referral List

Lactation

301.943.9293

301.529.5433

202.293.5182

202.243.2321

240.826.6667

4927 Auburn Avenue
Suite 100
Bethesda, MD 20814

www.metropolitanbreastfeeding.com

11119 Rockville Pike
Suite 400
N. Bethesda, MD 20852

www.lactationroom.com

1020 19™ St NW
Suite 150
Washington, DC 20036

www.breastfeedingcenter.org

Offers Outpatient Services

Offers Outpatient Services
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